The Septuagint (LXX)
Lessons From The Book Of Proverbs

Roderick Graciano, 2016-2017

Lessons List

Proverbs 1.1-7
Proverbs 1.8-19
Proverbs 1.20-33
Proverbs 10.1-5
Proverbs 10.6-10

Proverbs 10.11-15
Proverbs 10.16-22
Proverbs 10.23-27
Proverbs 10.28-32
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Indices

All black numerals refer to Jude Lesson Sheet numbers. Red numerals refer to our
Bible Languages Fellowship 2 (Greek) Syllabus.

Grammar, Exegesis
and Hermeneutics

Accents AT
Adjective, Second Declension B17
Adjectives In Proverbs 6
Aktionsart, Typical 1, etc.
Anatomy, Human 5B
Alphabet, The Greek AS, 1
Atrticle, Definite B3
Breathing Marks A7
Case System, The Koine Greek 3B
Conjunctions 1
Consonant Combinations A5
Definite Article B3
Demonstrative Pronouns B16
Dialects of Modern Greek A2

Diphthongs, Pronouncing, etc. A4, A8, 2
Double Gamma, Pronouncing 2
Figure of Speech 8
First Aorist Participle Active of A B13

First Aorist Participle Passive of AW0oo  B13

Heart And Mouth &B
Human Anatomy Terms 5B
Interrogative & Indefinite Pronouns B17
Irregular Verb: gijt B18
Law, The 9B
Metonymy 8
Mind Words 5
Negations 1
No/Not 1
Noun, Neuter B7

Noun, Feminine in -a B6
Noun, Feminine in -1 B5
Noun, Masculine B4
Noun, Proper (Jesus) B4
Origins Of The Proverbs 7
Personal Pronouns B8
Prepositions Diagram, Greek B22, 6B

Prepositions Using Different Cases B23, 6B
Present Participle Active of A B12

Principal Parts: Regular, Irregular Verb B12

Pronoun, Demonstrative B16
Pronoun, Interrogative & Indefinite B17
Pronouns, Relative B18
Proverb, What Is A? 2B
Punctuation A7
Rhetoric 9
Sigma > Z Shift A6
Sound Shifts, Other A6
SVO 7B
Synecdoche 8
Taf > D Shift A6

Verb, Greek: Dana & Mantey Notes B14-15

Verb, Irregular: ipu 13, B18
Verb, Regular: Aorist Indicative B11
Verb, Regular: Aorist Subjunctive B11
Verb, Regular: Present Indicative B10

Verb, Regular: Present Subjunctive B10

Vowels, Pronunciation Ad, A5
VSO 7B
Word Order In Greek 7

Words, [relating to] Mind 5



Biblical References

Deu 6.5-9
Deu 6.8
Pro 1.2

Pro 1.8

Pro 1.10
Pro 1.11
Pro 1.12
Pro 1.13
Pro 1.21
Pro 2.1

Pro 2.5

Pro 2.17
Pro 3

Pro 3.1

Pro 3.3b
Pro 3.5a
Pro 3.5-9
Pro 3.7

Pro 3.13
Pro3.21a
Pro 3.21-24
Pro 3.24b
Pro 3.32-35
Pro 4.3

Pro 4.8

Pro 4.23
Pro 4.26
Pro 5

Pro 6.12-15
Pro 6.13
Pro 6.16-19
Pro 6.18-19
Pro 7.1-3
Pro 7.10-11
Pro 8.4

Pro 8.6

3B,

1B,

9B
9B
1B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B

3B
1B
3B
9B
9B
9B
9B
9B
5B
1B
9B
9B
9B
1B
1B
3B
8B
1B
2B
&B
1B
1B
&B
&B
&B
3B
1B

Pro 8.15-21
Pro 8.19
Pro 8.22-31
Pro 8.32
Pro 8.32-36
Pro 10.1
Pro 10.4
Pro 10.6
Pro 10.11
Pro 10.12
Pro 10.14
Pro 10.18
Pro 10.19
Pro 10.20
Pro 10.21
Pro 10.31
Pro 10.31-32
Pro 10.32
Pro 11.9
Pro 11.11
Pro 11.25
Pro 12.6
Pro 12.13
Pro 12.19
Pro 12.22
Pro 12.23
Pro 12.25
Pro 13.2
Pro 13.3
Pro 13.21
Pro 14.1
Pro 14.3
Pro 15.2
Pro 15.7
Pro 15.18
Pro 15.28

5B,

5B,

5B,

5B,

1B

1B
1B
1B
7B
5B
8B
8B
2B

8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
&B
8B
2B
8B
&B
8B
&B
&B
&B
8B
8B
2B
5B
&B
&B
&B
2B
&B



Pro 15.30
Pro 16.1
Pro 16.4
Pro 16.10
Pro 16.21
Pro 16.23
Pro 16.30
Pro 17.7
Pro 17.28
Pro 18.4
Pro 18.6
Pro 18.7
Pro 18.20
Pro 20.5
Pro 20.12
Pro 20.14
Pro 20.15
Pro 21.23
Pro 21.25
Pro 22.4
Pro 22.6
Pro 22.14
Pro 23.12
Pro 24.3-4
Pro 24.23
Pro 24.28
Pro 26.23
Pro 26.24-25
Pro 26.28
Pro 27.9
Pro 28.25
Pro 30.13
Prov 30.15-16
Pro 31.2
Mat 18.16
Eph 2.8
Jam 1.19

5B
8B
1B
8B
&B
8B
&B
8B
&B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
5B
1B
8B
8B
1B
2B
2B
8B
8B
2B

8B
8B
&B
&B
&B
2B
5B
1B
3B

7B
8B



Greek & Hebrew Bee

BraPepds, d, bv

Words & Phrases Bould, 4
Gyel 3 Bovhopa
dyw 3 Bouybiis
&omg, 6 5 Bgaxtwv, 6
&dtxéw 3 )/, )F: e
&dixwg 5 Yé c’og, 6
alpa, T6 5 yevduevol
alviypa, T6 1 yt:z)yo;l
a’l'a-ey)o-lg,}g) 6 Y ¢ oXw ‘
aldv, 6 8 yA&ooa, 7
dxaxog, 6 1 yvéivar
I d YU, T
dxapotog, ov 6 %/Zm,u )\Z 5
axolovBolivra 7 o S
"Axove 7B, 9 € ,
dxodw 1 debidg
axovoag 1 510,6 (
&xpog 3 didxovog, 6
GG 1 dtaoewlw
quaptia, 7 7 ggagzco
Avayvwbt 7,8 “e
avip, 6 4 dteawbn
avlpwmot 3B dbxato, a, ov
&vopog, ov 5 ducatogtvy, 7
&voog, ov — Silly 5 gé;tjatou
avtl, qvb’ 3 : ,
amoatalel 9 gyxpovilet
amootdlw 9 gyxpovilw
amooTpédetal 9 eEpnvo'zrmF:l
amooTpédw 9 elpNVoTolEW
AmwWAEL, 1 6 fzil;\lfva
apyvplov 6 f%xm w;
aploTepOS 5B buxhlveo
&pxn, % 1 ExAexTol

) , ,
aoePAs, & 8 éxdEpovTeg
adaviletal 8 szPEwa
adavilw 8 : cpe,y
6B 5 xcpelty
ddpuwv 3 EATig, N
dwpog, a, ov 5 «‘:‘{.LOI’)
BdArw 5 &vdwoel
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EVTOAY), 7 5
émi 7B
émbupia, 1 8
émioTauat 7
épydlopat 9
gpyalopévolg 9
Epyov 7B
goTe 7B
gTog, TO 8
eOAGynoEY 7B
edoyia, 7

eddpoaivy, 1

&xfpa, N

{wi, 9

noixouy

Nuepa, 7

Bavartog, 6

fedg, 6

Onoavpds, o

bwpak

va

xal

xax0g, 9, 6v

xamvég, 6

xapdic, y — Heart, mind
xatatyls, 1

xepary, N

xAotég, 0

XOIVWVEW

XOLVWVYTOV

xplua, T6

XPUTIT®W

xpuouaty

xVfépyats, N

xUpLoY

xUpLog, 0

AGyov

AGy0s, 6

AUTY, 9

w

wTnp, 7

uicog, TO

Ty
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uuxTyp, 0; also pig, 7; , gen. pvog 5B
velxog, TO 6
voeig; = “Do you understand?” 2
voeite; = “Do you all understand?” 2
Vogpos, &, ov — Intellectual

voéw. = “I understand.”

vonua, 76 — Thought, purpose
voyuwv, 6v — Thoughtful

voyatg, ) — Intelligence

VoY o, 1), v — Mental

véog, 6 — The mind

vouPBuaTixndg, 9, v — Shrewd
vouBeTéw — warn, admonish
voubetyua, 76 — Admonition
voufetyaig, ) — Admonition
voubeTyTéog, a, ov - be admonished
voufetnTIxds, 1), 6ov — Didactic
vouvéxela, ¥) —discretion

vouveyys, é¢ — Sensible, discreet
voluev. = “We understand.”
6005, %

oixéw

oixnoovaty

Gvoua, TO

Supat, TO

8oiog, a, ov

6t

00, vy, ov§

ol¢, T6

6d0auds, o

Taideg

TadeVw

mapaBon, 1

TaPaXAA

TQPAVOIOS, OV

TaTy)p, 0

TETAULOEUUEVOS

TETUPWUEVOS

TloTeWS

mAaviTtal

TAQVAW

TAOUGL0G, &, OV

TOALS, )
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TUp6w
TECWTUEVOL
14 4
OXENOG, TO
codla, %
godol
14 4 14
ogodog, 1, oV
aTédavos, 6
at¥jbog, T6
aTopa, TO
oUVAYEL
oAy
c@letal
A
oclw
TELYEWY
TEXVOV
A
TEAEUTAW
TEAEVTRTLY
Tiua
A [
TpaxNAog, 0
Tpix WU, TO
TOTTEL
TOMTW
vié
diAla, N
Prhoveéw
drhovexolvrag
14 ¢
ddpog, 6
1A (4
xapis, 1
xaptti
XEtAog, T6
14 d
XElp, 7
xotAia, 1

Yuh,

WG, 0
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